

Skagit County Auditor

\$73.00

4/29/2013 Page

1 of

2 9:52AM

Above Space Reserved for Recording [If required by your jurisdiation, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitclaim Deed

Date of this Document: May 10, 2012

Reference Number of Any Related Documents:

Grantor:		
Name	Cascade River Community Club	2013/507
Street Address	63887 E. Cascade Dr	SKAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
City/State/Zip	Marblemount, WA 98267	MEALESTATE EXCISE TOO
Grantee:	and the second s	APR 29 2013 Amount Paid \$ 113 58
Name	Trish Wiese	Amount Paid \$ 110
Street Address	8044 Coulter PI	By Deputy
City/State/Zip	North Delta, BC Canada mV4C4 P2	
condo name): Los Assessor's Proper	t 73 Diuv. 3 Cascade River Park Skagit County _ ty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): P63946	
THIS QUITCLAIN	I DEED, executed this 10 th .	day of May
mailing address is second party, Grain	party, Grantor, Cascade River Community Clu P.O. Box 141 Marblemount, WA 98267 htee, Trish Wiese	,tc
whose mailing add	dress is 8044 Coulter Pl. North Delta, BC Canad	la V4C4P2
WITNESSETH th	at the said first party, for good consideration ar	d for the sum of Five Thousand
Dollars (\$5000.00) paid by the said second part	, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
does nereby remis	se, release and quitclaim unto the said second p	arty forever, all the riaht. title, interest and claim.

	IAS IN AND TO THE FOLLOWING DI				
thereto in the County of S	Kagit	State of	_vvasnington		
	de River Park as per plat rec		ats,pages 22-24		
inclusive, records of Skagit	County, Washington Parcel	No. P03945			
ALLESTIFAN MEGAPAG	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_1_4 4 4	and the East will be about Cinner		
		aled these presents the day	y and year first written above. Signec		
sealed and delivered in the pre	sence of.				
Signature of Witness					
-					
Print Name of Witness					
Signature of Witness			····		
Print Name of Witness	and the second of the second o				
	10.00				
0:	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	01 D a	000		
Signature of Grantor	now / cent	· I-	RCC.		
Print Name of Grantor	Fotort L. H.	v derson			
	A part of part of				
State of _					
-					
County of.					
on May 7,20	12 before me.	SANDRAY (Corney.		
appeared Rohan	+ 1 BNDERSOT		personally known to me (or proved		
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within					
instrument and acknowledged to me that he she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capadty(ies), and					
that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)					
acted, executed the instrume	• •		and the same of th		
WITNESS my hand and offic	ial seal.				
•		11101011			
ρ	a -le 1 Cas	MAD CAN	11 A		
Signature of Notary	enavo //	CALON STATE	N. A.		
		A OTAD			
		S. Marian B.			
AffiantKnown	Produced ID	TAPUBLIC D	~///~//S		
Type of ID	= 15	AU 10 10 5			
		E TARY 3 MONTH			
	·	WASH			
		$(\mathcal{H}_{ij})_{ij}$, $(\mathcal{H}_{ij})_{ij}$			



2 of

Skagit County Auditor 4/29/2013 Page

\$73.00 **2 9:52AM**